
PUBLIC AUCTION
of TRACTORS-COMBINE-

FARM EQUIPMENT-TRUCKS
STRAW

Location: On Rt. 10 from
Camden-Wyoming to Sandtown, Del.
Across road from Sand Del Pickle Plant.

Sat. March 12, 1988
11 A.M.

TRACTORS & COMBINE
4440 John Deere diesel w/roll guard, quad

range, 18.4x38 tires (1978); 4020 John Deere
diesel 18.4x34 tires (1969); 9700Ford diesel
Dual power, 8 speed, 20.8x38 tires, cab, air,
radio (1978); 4000 Ford diesel row crop w/8
speed, wide front, 15.5x38 tires, (1970); Mas-
sey Harris #3O gas tractor (restored): TR7O
New Holland combine w/15’ grain table,
hydrostatic drive, cat diesel engine, chopper
(1852 hrs.).

FARM EQUIPMENT
7000 J.D. 30” 6 row planter w/dry fertilizer,

insecticide boxes, no-till coulters & monitor,
7100 J.D. 3 ph soybean special planter 10 row
18” spacing w/monitor, 479 N.H. haybine, 320
N.H. hay baler, 256 N.H. hay rake, J.D. 30’ ele-
vator, Smoker 30’ elevator, Clark 200 gal.
sprayer, 6row #643 J.D. com head, 4 row #444
J.D. com head, #4OO J.D.rotary hoe, Case 14’
pull type chisel plow, J.D. 8’ 3 ph chisel plow,
5x 16”J.D. 145plow, 4x 16”Ford semimounted
plow, Hardee ditch bank mower, John Blue
sprayer w/3000 pump & 40’ booms, 8300 J.D.
23 tyne grain drill,RC 40 J.D. cultivator, 4 row
Lilliston cultivator, Brillion 7-6 rotary mower<
T J.D. sickle bar mower, 18’ Chattanooga
crowfoot transport packer, #2lO J.D. 16’ disc,
12’ Case disc, 4 flat bed wagons, Int. 16’ field
cultivator, Brillion 17’ field cultivator w/buster
bar, 10’ snow blade, 3ph ditcher, J.D. 13 tyne
Van Brunt drill, 18’ Case drag, funnel body
wagon, army wagon, 3 axle 24’ machinery
trailer, J.D. manure spreader on steel, 20.8x38
duals, 7.5 horse Mercury outboard motor,
wooden fence posts, wood stove, oil stove, 500
bales wheat straw, misc.

TRUCKS
1974 GMC w/350 engine,4x2 transmission,

16’ grain body, 900x20 tires, cab over; 1964
Int. 1700 Loadstar w/16’ metal dump body,
grain sides, 10x20 tires.

TERMS: Cash or Approved Check Day
of Sale.

ALEXANDER FARMS
Edward & Edwin
Alexander

Sales Mgr. & Auctioneers
C.T. Scuse & Sons Inc.
302-653-7530

PUBLIC AUCTION
MONDAY, MARCH 21, 1988

11:00 A.M.
TRACTORS, EQUIPMENT,

HARVESTER SILOS
LOCATED: Southern Lancaster
County- Go West atthe Buck on Rt. 372,
4 Ml. to HlildaleRoad on Left to Bethes-
da Church Road on Left- Ist Farm- 114
Mi. East of Norman Wood Bridge along
Rt. 372.
John Deere 4320 Wide Front, Side Con-
sole, Dual Hydraulic; John Deere 4020
Side Console, Wide Front, New Radial
Tires; J.D. 7000 6 Row Planter w/Monitor-
No Till, J.D. 20 Ft. Field Culti. w/Folding
Wings, Miller 12Ft. Offset Disk, Brillion 12
Ft. Cultipacker, Holland 2 Row Transplant-
er, Martin (Scavenger) Spreader on Truck
Frame, 3 Ft. Chisel Plow-10 Ft. w/Gauge
Wheels, Trailer Sprayer w/500 Gal.
Polyester Tank and 42 Ft. Booms, New
Holland 256 Rake, J.D. 1209 Haybine- 9
Ft., J.D. FBB Grain Drill 15 Disk. J.D. 3800
Harvester w/2 Row Narrow Corn Head,
Pick-up for 3800 Harvester, J.D. 15 Ft.
Model 727 Rotary Mower, New Idea Tan-
dem Axle Spreader w/Top Beater Model
218, Gehl 99 Blower, 2 New Holland #8
Chuck Wagonsw/3 Beaters, Smoker 24Ft.
Elevator w/Motor, New Idea 270 Condition-
er, Flat Wagon, Gravity Bin, Int. 6 Row Roll-
ing Culti., 4 Row Culti. for Parts, Misc.
Wagons, Part for N.H. #8 Chuck Wagon,
J.D. 48 Loader (burnt), J.D. Hydraulic
Cylinders, 500 Tomato Baskets.
2 Axle 5 Wheel Flat Trailer, Hillbros sth
Wheel 16 Ft. Grain Trailer w/Hoist, Vac-
uum Over Hydraulic Brakes, 40” Grain
Side. 20,000 Lb.; 69 Ford F6OO w/21 Ft.
Flat Bed, 20 Ft. Steel Truck Body, 24 Ft.
Trusses, Rafter Trusses Various Lengths,
2x4- 2x6 and Other Lumber.
2 HARVESTER SILOS- (1) 20x70 w/
HERCULES UNLOADER AND GRAIN
PACKAGE, (1) 25x80 w/GOLIATH
UNLOADER. (WILL BE SOLD AT 12:30
PM).

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
Fl/LL SETTLEMENT SALE DAY

AUCTIONEER; SALE FOR:
Blaine n Rentzei Donald Groff
Emlgsvllle, PA Rn >

Suc^l12 Holtwood, PAuc- *'ol (717) 664-4587

PUBLIC AUCTION

FARM EQUIPMENT;
BUTCHERING EQUIPMENT

BOBCAT

TUBS., MARCH 15, 1988
at 10:30 AM.

Located along Rt. 512 between Bethlehem &

Bath, Northampton Co., Pa.

FARM EQUIPMENT
Oliver 77 row crop tractor w/hyd., pulley &

corn saver; Clark 310 Bobcat w/40” bucket
& 36” fork; Oliver 18-7’ pto pull type com-
bine w/bin; NH 270 hayliner baler; 4 bar
hay rake; 20’bale elev. w/ext.; 4 whl & 2whl
farm trailers; Nl #323 1 row corn husker;
20’ Farm Lift grain elevator w/motor; May-
rath 15’x4" grain auger; 2 Farmec bin
wagons; Belt driven corn shelter; D.B.
hammer mill;Ford 101 3 pt.- btm. 16"trip pi;
Pittsburg 460-1 O’ transport disc; 9’ single &

dbl. roll cultipackers; 4 sec. harrow; Ford 3
pt.- 2 r cultivator; Spee Co.- 50 12" post
hole digger; Oliver 16 single disc grain drill;
Ford 3 pt. 2 r #309 corn planter; Ezee Flo
10’ lime spreader; 125 gal. weed sprayer
w/boom; Nl 217 pto single beater manure
spreader; stalk shredder; Terra-Matic barn
cleaner unit; Surge milker compressor; 2
fuel tanks w/pumps, cement mixer, 1 ton
cattle range feeder; 14’ & 16’ wire cattle
gates; saw buck; chain saw; chain block;
wheelbarrow: bag truck; poultry crates:
milk cans: Cl hog troughs: anvil; ben-
chvise; tow chains: 1 ton come along;
fence stakes & wire; sump pumps; single
phase elec, motors; elec, heaters &

fencers: pot belly stove; Sears wringer
washer.

BUTCHERING EQUIP.
2 Cl butchering kettles; scalding trough;
sausage stuffer;meatgrinder; beam scale;
meat & tremele hooks; crocks & jugs;
butchering utensils; lard & scrapple tins;
plus many items too numerous to mention.

Terms- Refreshments
available.Cash or check,

Ordered by
STANLEYF. HUMMEL
8l MABEL E. SCHALL

PO Box 215•FogßlMU* PA Ifosl • 2iS-395-BOM »Llcm>*Al)0OII09L

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 5, 198S-F2S

Public Auction
Register

SAT. MAR 12-10AM Farm
Equip. Manilla Farms, East
Moriches, LI., New York.
Sunrise Hwy. East. Take
Exit 61 to County Rd. 51
South to Montauk Hwy.
Make right V 4 mi. on Left
Woodlawn Ave, V 4 mi. to
Evergreen Ave., make
right. Jim Mcßumie, Auct

SAT. MAR 12 -10AM
George W. Cook Farm
Machinery. Inc.'/, mi. S. of
Rt 44 & 22 intersection,
Amenia, New York. D
Luther Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 12-10AM The
highlights of this auction to
be sold at 12 Noon with a
10% buyers (fee 3 items
only) Removed from Har-
risburg & Carlisle Homes to
44 N Bedford St Carlisle,
Pa. Directly behind the old
jail. Charles Spahr, Auct.
SAT. MAR. 12-10AM Con-
struction Equipment Auc-
tion, Milan Machinery at th*
lot on Pa Rte. 220 Milan,
Pa. located 3 milessouth of
Athens, Pa. or 10 miles
north of Towanda, Pa by
Milan Machinery Howard
W. Visscher, Auct.
SAT MAR 12 -10AM HH
Goods, Furniture, Antiques,
Natzi Items, Tools, Etc. At
Schultz Auction Service, Rt
209 Zerbe, Newtown, Exit
34 off 1-81 Frances (Pete)
Schultz, Auct
SAT. MAR. 12 -10AM HH
Goods & Antiques, Farm
Machinery Greencastle,
RD, Pa off Rt. 16 at
Upton, take Rt 955 N , turn
right at brick church, Ist
hardrd. toright (HagerRd ),
Ist property on right (watch
for sale signs) Eugene &

Helen Hager, Owners
Kling's Auctions, Inc ,
Aucts

SAT MAR. 12-10AM Fur-
niture & Antiques At Rud-
nick’s Sales, Rt. 213, Gale-
na, Md. From the Estate of
AmandaS. List. Harry Rud-
nick & Sons, Inc, Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 12 -10.30AM
Horse Sale at Kish Valley
Dairy Sales, Belleville, PA
Bryan Imes, Auct.

SAT MAR. 12 -10.30AM
Farm Machinery, Cars,
Trucks. Jules Matthews,
Homeville, Pa. Steve Peter-
sheim Auct.

Lunch ftuvnom

GEO. V. SEIPLE & SON
ANNUAL

Ma CONSIGNMENT i^L
PUBLIC SALE

TUESDAY, MARCH 22, 1988
Starting 9:30 A.M. Sharp

Farmers have consigned their farm equipment to our sale.
LAWN & GARDEN TRACTORS

A complete assortment of Tractors and all type of
Consign your surplus machinery to our sale.
Location: R.D.#2, Van Buren Road, Easton, Pa.
information call (215)759-7141 or (215)258-7146.
Auctioneer:
Ralph W. Zettlemoyer
Auction Co., Inc.
Pa. License #AU-001809-L

Farm Equipment.

For more

SAT. MAR 12 - 10:30AM
Antique Tool Auction.
George Mason Elementary
School, 2601 Cameron
Mills Rd, Alexandria, Va
Herb Keane, Auct.

SAT. MAR 12 -11AM
Combine, Tractors, Trucks,
Farm Equipment Located
at Smith Pt Farm just off of
Rt 33, approx 18 mi West
of Easton, Md From Eas-
ton, Md follow Rt 33 West
towards St Michaels, Md
Follow Rt 33 thru St
Michaels approx 10 mi to
Auction site (Follow Signs)
Smith Pt Farms, Owner A
Curtis Andrew Auction, Inc
SAT MAR 12 -11AM Bob
Junes Produce Stand, 418
Harry L Dnve, Johnson
City, N Y Tractor, Equip ,
Produce Bldg & Contents
Goodnch Auct
SAT MAR 12-11AM Farm
Equip, Trucks, Cars, Real
Estate Horst's Machinery
Sales lot located six miles
south of Chambersburg,
Pa., one mile east of
Marion, just east off Rte. 81
"Exit 4" along Rte. 914.
David H. Martin, Owner.
Ralph W. Horst, J Rodger
Wildeson, Aucts.

SAT. MAR 1211AM -Trac-
tors, Combine. FarmEquip-
ment, Trucks. Straw on Rt
10from Camden-Wyoming
to Sandtown, Del. Across
road from Sand Del Pickle
Plant for Alexander Farms
C.T. Scuse & Sons, Inc
aucts

SAT. MAR 12- 11AMKidd
Bros. Complete Holstein
Herd Dispersal at New Hol-
land Sates Stables, Inc.
New Holland, Pa. Henry
Kettering, Pedigrees, Norm
Kolb, Abe Diffenbach.


